505295722 01/25/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5342499

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
VIA INTELLIGENCE, LLC	12/26/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DEEPTRUTH, LLC	
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 9307	
City:	BOISE	
State/Country:	IDAHO	
Postal Code:	83707	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16001878	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)473-2720

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3034732700

Email: mmmowry@hollandhart.com
Correspondent Name: HOLLAND & HART LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 11583
Address Line 2: SUITE 2200

Address Line 4: SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84147

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P001.03 (102240.0007)	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MATTHEW R. HARVEY	
SIGNATURE:	/Matthew R. Harvey/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/25/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=2018-12-26 -- Certificate of Name Change -- VIA Intelligence, LLC to DeepTruth, LLC#page1.tif

PATENT 505295722 REEL: 049163 FRAME: 0363









STATE OF IDAHO

Office of the secretary of state, Lawerence Denney

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Idaho Secretary of State PO Box 83720 Boise, ID 83720-0080 (208) 334-2301

Filing Fee: \$30.00 - Make Checks Payable to Secretary of State

For Office Use Only

-FILED-

File #: 0003381948

Date Filed: 12/26/2018 2:59:48 PM

Amendment to Certificate of Organization of Limited Liability Company The current name of the limited liability company is:	VIA INTELLIGENCE, LLC		
The file number of this entity on the records of the Idaho Secretar of State is:	<i>,</i>		
The date the certificate of organization was originally filed:	2018-03-19 12:00:00.000		
Limited Liability Company Name Change Limited Liability Company Name? The name of the limited liability company is amended to:	I want to change the name of the LLC DEEPTRUTH, LLC		
The complete street address of the principal office is amended to: Principal Office Address	NICOLE SNYDER 800 W MAIN ST STE 1750 BOISE, ID 83707	800 W MAIN ST STE 1750	
The mailing address of the principal office is amended to: Mailing Address	PO BOX 9307 BOISE, ID 83707-3307		
4. Managers and Members			
Name of individual or organization	Title	Address	
JASON CRAWFORTH	Manager	PO BOX 9307 BOISE, ID 83707	
Signature of Authorized Person:			
Jason Crawforth	12/26/2018		
Sign Here Date			

PATENT RECORDED: 01/25/2019 REEL: 049163 FRAME: 0364

Page 1 of 1